
Sr No. Name  of Creditors
Claim as on Insolvency 

Commencement Date (4-
11-2019)

Claim Admitted Amount 
(Rs.)

1 Umesh Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.                                      24,50,00,000                    24,50,00,000 
2 LIC Housing Finance Ltd                  1,83,03,14,836                 1,55,65,88,774 

2,07,53,14,836                 1,80,15,88,774                TOTAL

Ahinsa Buildtech Private Limited
List of Other Creditors


